Overall Scores

Event: June 2, 2013 Bike Classes

I(:)i/rf‘. ICZ:iIrS\. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #:

1 1 1 Houts, Brandon,

2 2 612 Herfindahl, Zach,

3 3 115 Mueller, Dillon,

4 4 11 Daubert, Scott,

5 5 427 Schmidt, Dave,

6 1 74 Bloyer, Chris,

7 2 14 Massie, Kevin,

8 1 88 Carlson, Zachery,

9 1 22 Cisler, Chuck,

10 3 635 VanDaalwyk, Dan,

11 2 742 Kotz, Joe,

12 4 700 Schwalbe, Ryan,

13 1 326 Houts, Rob,

14 3 603 Jazwiecki, Pete,

15 4 317 Finnel, Luke,

16 2 428 Fisher, Troy,

17 5 695 Feichtenbiner,
Keegan,

18 6 262 Voeks, Ethan,

19 7 590 Smet, Adam,

20 2 175 Ladd, Richard,

21 5 440 Schmidt, Mike,

22 1 9 Pelishek, Jeffrey,

23 2 107 Passow, Aaron,

24 8 409 Genereau, Seth,

25 3 266 Voeks, James,

26 3 331 Manning, Robin,

27 4 765 Plutz, Jason,

28 9 268 Skenandore, Zack,

29 10 500 Chapman, Landon,

30 5 711 Zazeski, Jason,

31 6 766 Plutz, Jim,

32 3 964 Driscoll, Joel,

33 4 730 Hess, Brian,

34 5 734 Tiedt, Ryan,

35 4 728 Ashbeck, Steve,

36 6 211 Bilodeau, Taylor,

37 7 50 Hawley, Robert,

38 8 902 Pritzl, Andrew, 16

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A Bike
A Bike

B Bike
+30 Bike
A Bike
B Bike
A Bike
+40 Bike
B Bike
B Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike

B Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
A Bike
C Bike
C Bike
B Bike
+40 Bike
+30 Bike
+30 Bike
B Bike
B Bike
+30 Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

11 02:02:22
11 02:03:18
11 02:11:06
10 02:01:00
10 02:03:05
10 02:03:07
10 02:05:36
10 02:07:30
10 02:07:33
10 02:09:43
10 02:10:51
10 02:13:00
01:58:03
01:59:26
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02:00:07
02:00:35
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Finish Make Of

Time: Bike:
13:02:22 Yamaha
13:03:18 Yamaha
13:11:06 Suzuki
13:01:00 KTM
13:03:05 Kawasaki
13:03:07 KTM
13:05:36 1
13:08:30 Yamaha
13:09:33 Honda
13:09:43 Kawasaki
13:11:51 Yamaha
13:13:00 Yamaha
13:01:03 Yamaha
13:00:26 Yamaha
13:01:05 Suzuki
13:02:07 KTM
13:01:35 KTM
13:03:10 Yamaha
13:03:13 Yamaha
13:06:11 KTM
13:03:21 Kawasaki
13:07:26 Honda
13:08:21 Suzuki
13:05:29 Suzuki
13:07:49 Yamaha
13:07:30 KTM
13:08:51 Honda
13:08:18 KTM
13:09:42 Yamaha
13:12:10 KTM
13:16:21 Yamaha
13:00:14 KTM
13:00:58 Suzuki
13:02:14 KT™M
13:02:16 Kawasaki
13:05:47 Yamaha
13:06:24 Suzuki
13:09:35 Honda
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Total Number Of Riders:

Rider Name:
Sponser:

Sorge, Dominic,
Pritzl, Jim,
Schmidt, Jeff,
Ashbeck, Zack,
Zazeski, Alicia,
Peters, David,
Mellberg, Jacob,
Tulachka, Mitchel,
Cirilli, Patrick,
Pelishek, Jason,
Ortscheid, Connor,
Soltvedt, Nathan,
Bloyer, Paul,
Rebman, Bernie,
Nehring, Jason,
Smet, Noah,
Shaw, Chris,
Giraud, Dakota,
Gartmann, Ryan,
Melcher, Ryan,
Lange, Chadd,
Steckbauer, Steve,
Schierland, Kurt,
Jazwiecki, Mike,
Kuhnke, Dakota,

VanDaalwyk,
Ginger,
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AMA #:

64

Class:

C Bike
C Bike
A Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike
C Bike
A Bike
+50 Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
B Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
C Bike
+40 Bike
C Bike
+50 Bike
C Bike
+30 Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

02:07:23
02:07:32
02:09:31
02:10:41
02:11:43
01:39:27
01:55:06
01:57:39
01:59:50
02:03:25
02:07:47
01:16:55
01:28:13
01:38:34
01:59:39
01:13:16
01:48:40
02:08:54
02:13:08
02:16:58
00:59:25
00:42:01
02:02:52
00:18:10
00:30:16
00:48:54
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Finish
Time:
13:11:23
13:11:32
13:09:31
13:14:41
13:15:43
12:42:27
12:59:06
13:01:39
13:03:50
13:05:25
13:11:47
12:16:55
12:31:13
12:41:34
13:03:39
12:14:16
12:52:40
13:12:54
13:17:08
13:20:58
12:03:25
11:45:01
13:06:52
11:21:10
11:34:16
11:50:54
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Kawasaki
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Yamaha
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